OCCUPANCY: ___ 1,2, or 3, FAMILY DWELLING

1.

PERMIT No. P

WARD

Plan Processing Fee

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

P.P.N.
CITY OF CLEVELAND |or_____
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND HOUSING s
601 LAKESIDE AVENUE ROOM 505
CLEVELAND, OH. 44114
DATE
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
PLUMBING - SEWERS AND

FUEL GAS PIPING
NEW CONSTRUCTION: ___YES __NO  BUILDING PERMIT No.

ADDRESS OF INSTALLATION:

OTHER:

2. OWNER NAME:
ADDRESS/PHONE:
3. LICENSED PLUMBING CONTRACTOR:
ADDRESS/PHONE:
4. REGISTERED SEWER CONTRACTOR:
ADDRESS/PHONE:
5. ESTIMATED COST OF WORK: [MATERIAL PLUS LABOR] $
6. DESCRIPTION AND SCOPE OF PROPOSED WORK:
Fp!(\?(}}g;s FIXTURE DESCRIPTION FEE PIPE INSTALLATION FEE

WATER CLOSET/TOILET LIN. FT. DRAIN, WASTE, VENT PIPING
URINALS LIN. FT. STORM AND/OR SAN. SEWER
BATH TUB OR SHOWER LIN. FT. WATER DISTRIBUTION PIPING
LAVATORY SINK LIN. FT. FUEL GAS PIPING
SINK
DRINKING FOUNTAIN
FLOOR DRAIN {] SEWERREPAIR
HOT WATER HEATER
CATCH BASIN/MANHOLE [ ] SEWERCLEANING
SUMP PUMP
GREASE INTERCEPTOR [ 1 OTHER
OTHER

PERMIT AND INSPECTION FEE: [SEE CURRENT FEE SCHEDULE] | NATURE OF VIOLATION:

s
$__
$
$

SUB TOTAL

VIOLATION DATED:

STATE SURCHARGE (1% Res. / 3% OBC)
LATE FEE (IF APPLICABLE)
TOTAL $ FUEL GAS PIPING

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

APPROVED: DATE:

THE UNDERSIGNED, BEING THE REGISTERED PLUMBING/SEWER CONTRACTOR/HOMEOWNER DOES HEREBY AGREE TO INSTALL THE ABOVE NOTED
WORK IN ALL RESPECTS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE BUILDING CODE OF THE CITY OF CLEVELAND.

HOMEOWNER/CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE:

Cof C66-184

DATE:




CITY OF CLEVELAND
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND HOUSING
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Effective January 2, 2014

Note: Use (1), (2), and (3) below to calculate fee: The minimum fee for any
permitshallbe: ............ $50.00

(1) For the installation of each plumbing fixture, application or device such water closets, urinals, bathtubs

or showers sinks, drinking fountains, dishwashers, laundry trays, clothes washers, floor drains, roof drains,
hot water heating devices, interceptors, sump pumps, air conditioning units, catch basms area drains,

manholes and other similar equipment, or fixure. $8.00
(2) For the installation of piping for plumbling system:
- Gas piping -For each 100 lineal feet or fraction thereof $13.00
- Drains, waste piping from plumbing fixtures for each lineal feet or fraction thereof . . . . . . $13.00
- Storm and/or foundation drains/sewers - for each 100 lineal feet or fraction thereof . == $13.00
- Sanitary drains / Sewers - for each 100 lineal feet or fraction thereof ,,,,,,,,, $13.00
- Water distribution piping - for each 100 lineal feet or fraction thereof. . . . . . . . . .. .. .. %$13.00
~ Connection to potable water line for non-potable uses such as irrigation, fire suppression
system, efC. . . . $13.00
(3) For the following miscellaneous:
- Repairs to existing plumbing fixtures and/or systems $56.00

Late Fee (for work started prior to permit issuance)
(1) Within 72 hours of notification Minimum $100.00 + 25% of required permit fee
(2) After 72 hours Minimum $200.00 + 25% of required permit fee

1% State of Ohio surcharge for 1, 2, and 3 family dwellings units will be added to the permit fee,
3% State of Ohio surcharge for OBC regulated buildings will be added to the permit fee.

. Cof C 66-201



